July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

5-30

23

N

11

25-27

28-29

13
20
23-25
26-31

17-21

28

7-11
7-11

23
26
27-30

The Elaine Clark Center
2024-2025 Calendar

Independence Day

Summer Camp Ends
HOH Camp

First Day

Early Release

Labor Day
First Day of School

Teacher Workday

Thanksgiving Break

Thanksgiving Holiday

Early Release
Last Day of Classes
Christmas Holiday
Winter Break

New Year’s Holiday
Winter Break
First Day of Classes
MLK Holiday

Presidents Day

Teacher Workday

DeKalb Spring Break
Spring Break

Last Day of School
Memorial Day
Summer Prep

First Day of Camp

Elaine Clark Center closed for all programs

ECHO After School Program
Elaine Clark Center Closes at 12:30pm for all programs

Elaine Clark Center Closed for all programs
Academy — First Semester Begins

Elaine Clark Center closed for all Programs

Academy Closed
Child Development and ECHO Open
Elaine Clark Center closed for all Programs

Elaine Clark Center Closes at 12:30pm for all programs
Academy — End of First Semester

Elaine Clark Center closed for all Programs

Child Development and ECHO Open

Elaine Clark Center closed for all Programs
Child Development and ECHO Open
Academy — Second Semester Begins
Elaine Clark Center closed for all programs

ECHO School Break Camp

Elaine Clark Center closed for all programs

ECHO School Break Camp
Academy Closed

Academy — Second Semester Ends
Elaine Clark Center closed for all programs
No After School or Summer Camp

ECHO



