

2024-2025 Calendar

July	4	Independence Day	Elaine Clark Center closed for all programs
August	2 5-30 5 23	Summer Camp Ends HOH Camp First Day Early Release	ECHO After School Program Elaine Clark Center Closes at 12:30pm for all programs
September	2 3	Labor Day First Day of School	Elaine Clark Center Closed for all programs Academy – First Semester Begins
October	11	Teacher Workday	Elaine Clark Center closed for all Programs
November	25-27 28-29	Thanksgiving Break Thanksgiving Holiday	Academy Closed Child Development and ECHO Open Elaine Clark Center closed for all Programs
December	13 20 23-25 26-31	Early Release Last Day of Classes Christmas Holiday Winter Break	Elaine Clark Center Closes at 12:30pm for all programs Academy – End of First Semester Elaine Clark Center closed for all Programs Child Development and ECHO Open
January	1 2-3 6 20	New Year's Holiday Winter Break First Day of Classes MLK Holiday	Elaine Clark Center closed for all Programs Child Development and ECHO Open Academy – Second Semester Begins Elaine Clark Center closed for all programs
February	17-21	Presidents Day	ECHO School Break Camp
March	28	Teacher Workday	Elaine Clark Center closed for all programs
April	7-11 7-11	DeKalb Spring Break Spring Break	ECHO School Break Camp Academy Closed
May	23 26 27-30	Last Day of School Memorial Day Summer Prep	Academy – Second Semester Ends Elaine Clark Center closed for all programs No After School or Summer Camp
June	2	First Day of Camp	ЕСНО